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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Raheena Saidalavi  (FTHR) Ullattil, KT Jaram, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

2 30/12/2025 Shahna Rahman U  Mohamed Sabeeb K 
(HSBN)

Kainikara House, Ezhur, 
Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 

Tirur

  

3 30/12/2025 AISHA MINHA A C KUNHIMOOSA 
(FTHR)

ALINGAL 
CHERUPURAKKAL, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

4 30/12/2025 Sheeja Vinodini Amma 
(MTHR)

Sruthy, School padi, 
Tanur, Pariyapuram, 
Tanur, Pariyapuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

5 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FARZEEN M P

ASSAINAR M P 
(FTHR)

MANGATTU 
PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 

AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAFEEQ M T 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MUNDATHOTT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKATTOOR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 

676307, TIRUR

  

7 30/12/2025 ASHIFA THAHSIN CP AARIF CP (FTHR) MANGATTU 
PALLIMALIL HOUSE, 

AREEKKAD, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

8 30/12/2025 SAKIR HUSSAIN K C EANTHUTTY (FTHR) KUNIYIL 
CHEMABAYIL, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

9 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID 

SHAFI (FTHR) POOZHIKKAL 
HOUSE, CHIRAKKAL, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

10 30/12/2025 MISHAB P N SABIRALI (FTHR) PUTHIYA NALAKTH, 
NEAR K M MASJID, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

11 30/12/2025 AFNA SHERIN K K MIRSAL (HSBN) VELLIYATH, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

12 30/12/2025 Chandrasekharan Sheeja (WIFE) Sruthy, schoolpadi, 
Tanur, Pariyapuram, 
Tanur, Pariyapuram, 

676302, Tirur

  

13 30/12/2025 NUSEEBA BEEVI SUHAIB KOYA 
THANGAL (HSBN)

PILASSERY, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 BINULAL 
URPPAKANDY 

DAMODARAN U K 
(FTHR)

U K HOUSE, 
KATTILANGADI 
ROAD, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

15 30/12/2025 Sumayyath E P Abdul Kareem E P 
(FTHR)

Engapadalil, Chilavil, 
Ponmundam, Athrisseri, 

676106, Tirur

  

16 30/12/2025 AKSHAYA T V BALAKRISHNAN T V 
(FTHR)

THEKKUVEETTIL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

17 30/12/2025 FEMINA SHERIN M P ASSAINAR (FTHR) MANGATTU 
PALLIMALIL, 
AREEKKAD, 
TANALUR, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

18 30/12/2025 ABDU NOOR 
KODENCHERY 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
MUSALIYAR (FTHR)

ARANGATHIL, 
MANGAD KULAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

19 30/12/2025 RISANA M K MAHROOF 
THURUVAYIL (HSBN)

THURUVAYIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

20 30/12/2025 NOUFAL M T SULAKHA (MTHR) MUNDATHOTT, 
NHATU THOTIPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

21 30/12/2025 Yasla M P Yunus M P (FTHR) Panangadantakath 
House, Kungungal, PO 
Keraladheeswarapuram, 

Tanalur, K Puram, 
676307, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

22 30/12/2025 SANFAS M P SALAM (FTHR) MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

23 30/12/2025 SINDHU JHESHY V (HSBN) 294,VENGASSERI 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

24 30/12/2025 SAFEEDA ABDU NOOR (HSBN) ARANGATHIL, 
MANGAD KULAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

25 30/12/2025 SAHAD K P RAZAK (FTHR) KUTTUSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN 
KADAPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

26 30/12/2025 ABDUL NAZER YAHU (FTHR) KOORIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPOOTHADAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

27 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA M P SHAMEER M P (FTHR) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

28 30/12/2025 ABDUL HAMEED MOOSA (FTHR) VALAPPIL 
POOKUNHIYAKATH, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

29 30/12/2025 JUMANA THASNI SAIFUDHEEN (HSBN) MULLAMADAKKAL, 
THAVALAMKUNNU, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

30 30/12/2025 SHANA FATHIMA P T NISHAB (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL, 
THALAKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

31 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FAVAS  
C

MUSTHAFA C (FTHR) 1/252, THARAYIL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

32 30/12/2025 MARIYATHUL 
KUBRA C 

THAUFEEQUE C 
(HSBN)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

33 30/12/2025 Shahala M P Yunus M P (FTHR) Panangadantakath, 
Naradanpadi, PO 

Keraladheewarapuram, 
Tanalur, K Puram, 

676307, Tirur

  

34 30/12/2025 SAIFUNNEESA SHAFI (HSBN) NETTANCHOLA 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

35 30/12/2025 HAIRUNNISA RASAQ (HSBN) KUTTOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, THAHA 

BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

TANUR  P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

36 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
THESRIF V 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

VELLIYATH, 
PAKARA, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

37 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHANA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(HSBN)

KARAT HOUSE, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

38 30/12/2025 SAFLA BHANU SALAM (FTHR) MANDANTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

39 30/12/2025 Kunhi Mohammad Kunhani Kutty (FTHR) Cholakkattu, Ayyaya, 
Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 

Tanur

  

40 30/12/2025 SAHLA C MOHAMED RIYAS P 
(HSBN)

PAROLI HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

41 30/12/2025 ASHIK MUBASHIR M 
P

AHAMMED M P 
(FTHR)

MANJALAM 
PARAMBATH, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
NANNAMBRA, 

THEYYALINGAL, 
676320, 

TIRURANGADI

  

42 30/12/2025 FATHIMA HANNA T MUSTHAFA T (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
PARENGATH, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

43 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RAMSHEED P P

ABDUL RAHOOF 
(FTHR)

PALAMPARAMBIL, 
KALAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

44 30/12/2025 SAFIYA MUHAMMEDALI 
(HSBN)

MAMUNHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

OTTUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

45 30/12/2025 ABDUL SAMAD 
CHERUKAT 

MOIDEEN KUTTY 
CHERUKAT (FTHR)

MULLAPPALLI, 
COMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

46 30/12/2025 SHEREEFA BEEVI MOOSAKUTTY 
(HSBN)

THADATHI 
PARAMBIL, 
THARAYIL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

47 30/12/2025 SALAM V P ZAINABA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K  

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

48 30/12/2025 KADER SUHARA (OTHR) ASSAMAKITHANAKATH, 
DEVADHAR, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

49 30/12/2025 Nishli Kenz Biyyathiyil 
(HSBN)

Biyyathiyil, Vailthur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

50 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHAFI SAIDALAVI (FTHR) MOONNAMKANDATHIL, 
ADRSERI, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ADRESERI, 676106, 

TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

51 30/12/2025 ASNA JAHAN K M SHAMEEM 
CHERUKARA (HSBN)

CHERUKARA 
HOUSE, PARAMMAL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

52 30/12/2025 SABIRA T SUBAIR (HSBN) KURUM THODUVIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

53 30/12/2025 ALI VAILISSERY SAJIDA (WIFE) VAILISSERY HOUSE, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TANUR

  

54 30/12/2025 SABNA HAMZA (FTHR) Pallimalil House, 
Ismailpadi, 

Ponmundam, Athrisseri 
P O, 676106, Tirur

  

55 30/12/2025 MOHAMED RAFNAS  
KAVUNGA 
PARAMBIL

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KAVUNGAPARAMBIL, 
MEENADATHUR, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

56 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

214/
THALIKAPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
PATHAMBAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

57 30/12/2025 ASSAMAKITHANAGATH 
HAMSA 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

A M C HOUSE, 
ELARAM BEACH, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASHIQ  
K P

ABDUL NAZER K P 
(FTHR)

KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MACHINGAPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

59 30/12/2025 AFEEFA E P RASIK M P (HSBN) MAMUNJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

60 30/12/2025 SAHIRA BANU  ALAVI (FTHR) MULLAPALLI, 
PUTHENTHERU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

61 30/12/2025 SAMEERA T SAMEER 
PAYANKAPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

PAYANKAPARAMBIL, 
KORAD, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

62 30/12/2025 MARIYA MAJEED (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

63 30/12/2025 Azeen Muhammed Sidheeque (FTHR) Kuriyedath House, 
Parammal, Ponmundam 

Post, Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tanur

  

64 30/12/2025 KUNHI MOIDEEN BEERAN (FTHR) PALLIKKATTU 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

65 30/12/2025 SANHA FATHIMA K 
T 

SUBAIR (FTHR) KURUM THODUVIL, 
MADRASSA PADI, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

66 30/12/2025 ABOOBACKER MUHAMED (FTHR) KUTTIYATH, 
OLAPEEDIKA, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR

  

67 30/12/2025 ARSHIDA V P RAHIYANATH 
(MTHR)

VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KUNDUNGAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

68 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
THEBSHEER V P

ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

69 30/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED KOYA (FTHR) PALARAKKATT 
KALLINGAL  3/361, 

OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

70 30/12/2025 UMMUSALMA ABDURAHIMAN 
(HSBN)

KACHERITHODUVIL, 
KUMARANPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

71 30/12/2025 KUNHI MOHAMED 
PILATHOTTATHIL

ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KALIYEKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

72 30/12/2025 Muhammed Unais K P Abdu Rahiman K P 
(FTHR)

Kunnappally, Chilavil, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

73 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED NASIM 
K K

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNAM KUDAM, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

NANNAMBRA, 
THEYYALINGAL, 

676320, 
TIRURANGADI

  

74 30/12/2025 ASNA K V NISHAD MON (HSBN) PULLAYIL  HOUSE, 
CHEMBRA, TIRUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

75 30/12/2025 Farhan Malik O P Akbar O P (FTHR) Onangallaparambil, 
Vattathani, Tanalur, 

Tanalur, 676307, Tirur

  

76 30/12/2025 Mubashira K K Safuvan K (HSBN) Kolarattil House, 
Pulloor, Thalakkad, 

Thekkan Kuttur, 
676551, Tirur

  

77 30/12/2025 LENIN BABU V BABU V (FTHR) VADAKKUMPAT, 
PATTARUPARAMB, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

78 30/12/2025 RUFAIDHA BEEVI P ABDU RAHMAN  P 
(FTHR)

PILASSERI, PAKARA, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

79 30/12/2025 Anju V P Chandrasekharan V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyaparambil House, 
Near Theyyala Gate, 

Tanur, Tanur Po, 
676302, Tirur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

80 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FASIL SIDDIK (FTHR) KUDUKKIL, 
CHENAPPURAM, 
MALAPPURAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

81 30/12/2025 Kunhali Haji Ahammed Kutty (FTHR) MOOTHATT, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

82 30/12/2025 ABDUL GAFOOR KUNHI MUHAMED 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

83 30/12/2025 SADHA M MOOSA MUNAVIR 
(HSBN)

18/241, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
676307, TANUR

  

84 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA SHAMEER (FTHR) MOOSANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHAPPAPADI, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

85 30/12/2025 Musrifa P k Aseeb Karuvanthodi 
(HSBN)

Karuvanthodi House, 
Ovungal, 

Thalakkadathur Post, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tanur

  

86 30/12/2025 SHIFANA MUSTHAFA 
NALAKATH (FTHR)

NALAKATH, NEAR 
POLICE STATION, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

87 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN M MOHAMMAD 
SALEEQ K (HSBN)

MOIDEENKANAKATH, 
KUMARANPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR

  

88 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED AFEEF 
P 

LATHEEF P (FTHR) PAINAT HOUSE, 
MANALIPPUZHA, 

OZHUR,OMACHAPPUZHA 
P O, 

OMACHAPPUZHA P 
O, 676320, TIRUR

  

89 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID V

SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

09/344,VEMMULLI 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

90 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NANSIYA 
K K

ANSAR  K (HSBN) KANCHIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

ITTILAKKAL, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

91 30/12/2025 SAIDALAVI 
CHOLAKKAL 

MOHAMED 
CHOLAKKAL (FTHR)

Cholakkal House, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Cheriyamundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

92 30/12/2025 RINSHA  PARAYIL MOHAMMED NAFIH  
POKKATT (HSBN)

POKKATT HOUSE, 
KUTTIPPALA, 
PONMUNDAM, 

KUTTIPPAL  P O, 
676501, TIRUR

  

93 30/12/2025 ASMABI E K JAMSHEER P V 
(HSBN)

PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMPAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

94 30/12/2025 ADHILA M P ASHRAF (FTHR) MAMMIKAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

95 30/12/2025 THASLEEMA NASEER (HSBN) KANTHALOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

96 30/12/2025 THAMEEM 
MOHAMMED 

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHEKKUMPATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

97 30/12/2025 SHIMINAZ A MUHAMMED ASLAM 
A K (HSBN)

Ambalakkandi House, K 
Puram, Thanalur, K 
Puram P O, 676307, 

Tanur

  

98 30/12/2025 Aslam V Kunhimohamed (FTHR) Velliyath, Parayangath, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

99 30/12/2025 FASNA Abdurahiman (HSBN) Chakkiyathil, Pakara, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

100 30/12/2025 SHAHLA E MOHAMED AJMAL O 
P (HSBN)

ORIKKALA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR P O, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

101 30/12/2025 Gayathri V YOGIDAS K (OTHR) Viswalayam, Samadhani 
road, Tanalur, 

Keraladheeswarapuram, 
676307, Tirur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

102 30/12/2025 FAIRUZ MOL  P KUNHIMOIDU (FTHR) PADINHAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

103 30/12/2025 SHANIB VAZHAYIL RABIYA (MTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
MOOCHIPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

104 30/12/2025 DHANISH ABDUL 
SALAM

ABDUSSALAM 
(FTHR)

CHELAT, MOIDEEN 
BAZAR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

105 30/12/2025 KASIM MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAMPRERI HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, TIRUR

  

106 30/12/2025 MOHAMED NUHAIM 
M 

  (MTHR) Mandakathingal/16A, 
Thalakkadathoor, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 

676103, Tirur

  

107 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH M 

HAMZA HAJI (FTHR) METHUKAYIL, 
ATTATHODE, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

108 30/12/2025 AFRA  NAUREEN  C M ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL 
MALIYEKKALAKATH, 

MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR
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Revision identity

109 30/12/2025 ABDUSSALAM 
CHELAT

MAMMADU CHELAT 
(FTHR)

CHELAT, MOIDEEN 
BAZAR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

110 30/12/2025 SAFIYYA KARAKKAL MOHAMMED BAVA 
V V N (HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
VADAKKE 

NALAKATH, 
MOOLAKKAL, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

111 30/12/2025 Muhammed Anshid 
Shan 

Abdu Rasheed V K 
(FTHR)

VARIKKOTTIL, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tirur

  

112 30/12/2025 MAIMOONA ABDUL BARI (HSBN) KALANGATTU, 
VANIYANNUR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

113 30/12/2025 Muhammed Jezal M Jafar (FTHR) Moothatt, KT Jaram, 
Tanalur, Tanalur, 

676307, Tirur

  

114 30/12/2025 Binshiya Sheri Muhamed Basheer 
(FTHR)

Kakkody House, 
Ayyaya, Ozhur Post, 

Ozhur, Ozhur, 676307, 
Tanur

  

115 30/12/2025 SAFARUNNISA SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHIL, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

116 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
RASHID V

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER V (FTHR)

VAKKATTIL, 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR
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117 30/12/2025 SAFEENA SAIFUDHEEN  V 
(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL HOUSE, 
NERALA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

118 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDHA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

119 30/12/2025 Muhammed anshid Shan Abdu Raheed V K 
(FTHR)

Varikkottil, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tirur

  

120 30/12/2025 FEMINA SHERIN T P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

THALIPPATT, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

121 30/12/2025 RAFSAN P KASIM  P (FTHR) PATTARAKATH, 
CHIRAKKAL 

VEEDIVEPP BAZAR, 
TANUR, TANUR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

122 30/12/2025 MOHAMED SAIDALI (FTHR) VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

123 30/12/2025 RUKHIYA C HANEEFA (FTHR) PANDIKASALAKATH, 
RAHMATH  NAGAR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR P 

O, 676302, TIRUR

  

124 30/12/2025 SUBAIDA HAMZA (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, MORYA, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
676302, TANUR
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125 30/12/2025 HIBA SHERIN C T ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
THOOMBIL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM  

P O, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM P 

O, 676106, TIRUR

  

126 30/12/2025 Udhaya Krishnan Girija KK (MTHR) 10/350 Konderam 
Kulangara, Pathambad, 

Niramaruthur, 
Niramaruthur, 676109, 

Tirur

  

127 30/12/2025 RUBIYA  M ABDUL KABEER 
EDALATH (OTHR)

353/D MANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

AREECHAMB ROAD 
KAVAPPURA, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ADDRESSERY, 
676106, TIRUR

  

128 30/12/2025 farhana sherin Mohamed Shafeeque 
(HSBN)

Nediyodath, vailathur, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

129 30/12/2025 MUNEERA HASSAN (FTHR) Cherukaraparammel, 
Kulangara, Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

130 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED JUBAIR 
K P

MUJEEBU K P (FTHR) KUNNAPPALLY 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

131 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
JIMSHAN S P 

SIDHEEQUE S P 
(FTHR)

SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR
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132 30/12/2025 HUZZAIN KUNHI MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

OLIYIL HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

PO, 676103, TIRUR

  

133 30/12/2025 SAFA P HANEEFA P (FTHR) PANDISHALAKATH, 
OLAPEEDIKA 

MALIDEEP, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM  P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

134 30/12/2025 ABDUL VARIS  K T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALATHATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

135 30/12/2025 RUBEENA P MOHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN  
CHULLIKKATTIL 

(HSBN)

CHULLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

IRINGAVOOR,CHERIYAMUNDAM 
POST, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TANUR

  

136 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RIFA MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

KALANGADAN, 
NELLIKKAD, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

137 30/12/2025 RAMSEENA B MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (HSBN)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VATTAKINAR, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR
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Revision identity

138 30/12/2025 RASHIDA FARSANA 
K P 

BAPPUTTY K P  
(FTHR)

KARUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGAPPARA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA 
POST, 676320, TIRUR

  

139 30/12/2025 MOHAMED AJMAL U 
P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

UNICHATHAN 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
SULAIMAN PADI, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

140 30/12/2025 Fidha Fathima Basheer (FTHR) MELEKKATHIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

141 30/12/2025 KHALID MOZHOTTIL MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOZHOTTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

142 30/12/2025 RISWAN MIJIL  K P (FTHR) KOPPINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KORMAN BEACH, 
PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

143 30/12/2025 Mufeeda Thasni K Sirajudheen (HSBN) Nediyodath, Athanikkal, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

144 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHINAS K 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL, 
PUDUPPALLI, 
PURATHUR, 

PUDUPPALLI, 676102, 
TIRUR
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145 30/12/2025 ABDUL VARIS K T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KALATHATHODUVIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

146 30/12/2025 Fathima Fidha Sajid (FTHR) Kattilpeediyekkal 
House, Tharayil, 

Thalakkadathur Post, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Thalakkadathur, 
676103, Tanur

  

147 30/12/2025 SAFVANA YASEEM 
A 

MOHAMMED 
SAMEER KOTTIPARA 

(HSBN)

KOTTIPPARA 
HOUSE, THACHATTU 

PADI, OZHUR, 
OZHUR P O, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

148 30/12/2025 MEHRIN U V MOHAMED IBRAHIM 
SHAMEEM U V 

(FTHR)

GREENS, NEAR 
KALAD MASJID, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

149 30/12/2025 SHAFEEDHA RASHBI 
K

FAISAL  K (FTHR) KARAKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PANANGATOOR, 
TANUR, 

PANANGATOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

150 30/12/2025 SHIFANA S P SIDHEEQUE  S P 
(FTHR)

SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

151 30/12/2025 I P MOHAMED ISHAL I P MUHAMMED 
ISMAIL (FTHR)

ILLATHU PARAMBIL, 
PATHAMPAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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152 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ABOOBACKER M

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

METHUKAYIL, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

153 30/12/2025 SHEBLA SHARIN P SIDDIQ (HSBN) KOORIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, TANUR, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

154 30/12/2025 RISHAL SHANIB 
VAZHAYIL 

HASEENA (MTHR) VAZHAYIL, 
MOOCHIPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

155 30/12/2025 K HASSANKOYA MUHAMMADAJI 
(FTHR)

KUTTIYATHIL 
HOUSE, NELLIKKAD, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 

676103, TIRUR

  

156 30/12/2025 Rifa Mohamed Mohamed C P (FTHR) Chundamveettil 
Puthiyanalakath, Near 
Police Station, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tanur

  

157 30/12/2025 ABIDA BEEGAM 
KADAVATH

MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PALLIPADI, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

158 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL M K 

RAZAK M K (FTHR) MADAMBI 
KALATHIL, 

PANCHARAMOOLA, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

159 30/12/2025 Jumana Thesni  Ashraf  (FTHR) chappilikadavath House/
015/179, 

edakkadappuram, Tanur, 
Tanur, 676302, Tirur
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160 30/12/2025 HAFSAL P HANEEFA (FTHR) PANDIKASHALAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

TANUR  P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

161 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
ARSHAD U P 

ABDURAHMAN U P 
(FTHR)

UNNICHATHAN 
PARAMBIL, 

SULAIMAN PADI, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

162 30/12/2025 shafeeque Aboobacker (FTHR) Komundathil, Tharayil, 
Cheriyamundam, 

Thalakadathur, 676103, 
Tirur

  

163 30/12/2025 SAJIDA A K MUHAMMED BAVA 
(HSBN)

ANGADIKADAVATH, 
THAHA BEACH, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR

  

164 30/12/2025 NARAYANAN C AYYAPPAN (FTHR) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KAKKIDIPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

165 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FIDA K ASHIF M (HSBN) METHUKAYIL, 
TANUR ATTATHOD, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

166 30/12/2025 UMMU HABEEBA MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

167 30/12/2025 SAJIDA A K MUHAMMED BAVA 
(HSBN)

ANGADIKADAVATH, 
THAHA BEACH, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR
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168 30/12/2025 HAFSIDA HANEEFA (FTHR) KAVUNGAL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

169 30/12/2025 HAFSAL P HANEEFA (FTHR) PANDIKASHALAKATH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

TANUR P O, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

170 30/12/2025 ABDURAHEEM 
KARUMANNIL

MOHAMED KUTTY 
KARUMANNIL 

(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

171 30/12/2025 SIDHEEQUE  S P HAIDER (FTHR) SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 
676302, TIRUR

  

172 30/12/2025 NAJIYA SHERIN K SHAJI (FTHR) 9/160 KAZHUNGIL, 
PARAMBILANGADI, 

EDRIKODE, 
EDARIKODE, 676501, 

TIRURANGADI

  

173 30/12/2025 AJWAD AMEEN VAHEEDA KAKKODI 
(MTHR)

KARIKULAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

MOOSAHAJIPADI, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

174 30/12/2025 MEHARUNNISA M NOORUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

MOIDEENKANAKATH, 
KUMARANPADI, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TANUR
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175 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASNAF 
P

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PAZHOOR, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

PANANGATTOOR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

176 30/12/2025 MIDHA ABDUL HAMEED K K 
(FTHR)

Kannancherikalayil 
House, Vailathur, 

Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam P O, 

676106, Tirur

  

177 30/12/2025 KHADEEJA 
KADIYAPPURATH 

HASSAN KOYA 
(HSBN)

KANTHALLUR 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

178 30/12/2025 FATHIMA FARHANA 
NEDUVANCHERY

SIRAJUDEEN 
NEDUVANCHERY 

(FTHR)

NEDUVANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDAM P O, 
676106, TIRUR

  

179 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MIRFA A MUHAMED ASHRAF 
(FTHR)

ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

180 30/12/2025 AYISHA KUTTYAPPA (HSBN) PINATTU HOUSE, 
THEYYALA, 

NANNAMBRA, 
TAYYALINGAL, 
676320, TANUR

  

181 30/12/2025 SUHAIB P KASIM (FTHR) PATTARAKATH, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR
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182 30/12/2025 FAHMITHA NIBA K ABDURAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

183 30/12/2025 FABIDHA K P ABDUL KHADAR K P 
(FTHR)

KIZAKANAKATH 
PATHAYA PURA, 
PANAGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANAGATTUR, 
676302, TIRUR

  

184 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
K

ABDUL LATHEEF  
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
MELMURI, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

185 30/12/2025 SAFNA SUHANA K SHEHADULLA C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
VAILATHUR, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

186 30/12/2025 SUMAYILATH V P SAINABA M (MTHR) KAVUMPURATH 
HOUSE, Ponmundam, 

VAILATHUR, 
Ponmundam, 676106, 

Tirur

  

187 30/12/2025 ADHILA RASEENA (MTHR) KAVUM PURATH, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 

PONMUNDM, 676106, 
TIRUR

  

188 30/12/2025 FATHIMA MIRFA A MOHAMED ASHRAF 
A (FTHR)

ARANGATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEMBRA, 

TANALUR, 
MEENADATHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)
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189 30/12/2025 FAIZAL MON M ALI (FTHR) MANNAYATH 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

190 30/12/2025 UMMU SALMA T ABDUSSALAM 
(HSBN)

THARAVATTATH 
HOUSE, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
OZHUR, 

OMACHAPUZHA, 
676320, TIRUR

  

191 30/12/2025 NAHLA T SIDHEEQ (FTHR) THARAMMAL, 
KATTILANGADI, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

192 30/12/2025 safiya kunharamu (FTHR) vazhangattil house, 
tanur, tanur, tanur, 

676302, tirur

  

193 30/12/2025 KUNHI MOHAMED 
MUSLIYAR 

FATHIMA (WIFE) PUZHAKKAL, 
ELATTATHARA, 

OMACHAPPUZHA, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 

676320, THIRUR

  

194 30/12/2025 MEHARUNISA  M IQBAL (OTHR) MANARIKKAL, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

TANUR, 
PUTHIYAKADAPPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

195 30/12/2025 FATHIMA DIYAH MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(FTHR)

PALLIPATT 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
THALAKKADATHUR 

P O, 676103, TIRUR

  

196 30/12/2025 SALIHA MOL MOHAMMED 
RASIQUE C (HSBN)

CHIRAYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

TANUR, TANUR P O, 
676302, TIRUR
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197 30/12/2025 MUHSINA E ABDUL KAREEM E 
(FTHR)

10/4, VAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR 
MELMURI EDYOOR, 
VADAKKUMBRAM, 

676552, TIRUR

  

198 30/12/2025 SALMAN FARIS K ABDURAHEEM 
(FTHR)

KARUMANNIL 
HOUSE, CHILAVIL, 

PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM P O, 

676106, TIRUR

  

199 30/12/2025 Mohamed Hafiz Noorjahan (MTHR) Naduvil Nalakath, Near 
Railway Station, Tanur, 
Tanur Po, 676302, Tirur

  

200 30/12/2025 FATHIMA  C P ABOOBACKER C P 
(FTHR)

CHITHRAMPALLI, 
PANANGATTOOR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATOOR P O, 

676302, TIRUR

  

201 30/12/2025 Musthafa M Beekutty (MTHR) mattummal, 
Thalakkadathur, 
Cheriyamundam, 
Cheriyamundam, 
676106, TANUR

  

202 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA K MOHAMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

ANDIYATH HOUSE, 
IRINGAVOOR, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

203 30/12/2025 SANA FATHIMA M FAISAL MON (FTHR) MANNAYATH 
HOUSE, KURUKKOL, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

204 30/12/2025 FATHIMA KUNHI MOHAMED 
MUSLIYAR (HSBN)

PUZHAKKAL, 
ELATTATHARA, 

THIRUR, 
OMACHAPPUZHA, 
676320, THIROOR

  

205 30/12/2025 NADISH T P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) THARAMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

206 30/12/2025 SHAFI K P HAMZA K P (FTHR) KANDARAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

207 30/12/2025 SIDHEEK M EQBAL (OTHR) MANERIKKAL, 
PATTRUPARAMBU, 

TANALUR, K 
PURAM, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

208 30/12/2025 RIFANAMARIYAM T FAISAL (FTHR) THOTTIYIL HOUSE, 
NARIYARA KUNN, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

209 30/12/2025 Akhil Nasim Noorjahan (MTHR) Naduvil Nalakath, 
Kattilangadi Road, 
Tanur, Tanur P o, 

676302, Tirur

  

210 30/12/2025 ASHIK K P ABDULHAMEED K P 
(FTHR)

KUMBALA 
PARAMBIL, KALAD, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

211 30/12/2025 JASEELA P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

KAKKODI HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

212 30/12/2025 AFEEFA SHERIN ALI (FTHR) VADAKKINIYEDATH, 
THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TANUR

  

213 30/12/2025 VASIMA FARHANA E ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

5/221 A, ELIMBATTIL 
HOUSE, PANDYAT, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

214 30/12/2025 GREESHMA SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

KUDUKKIL HOUSE, 
MOYTHEEN BAZAR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM P 
O, 676106, TIRUR

  

215 30/12/2025 AFNA JASMIN S P AYOOB S P (FTHR) SAVANAJINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PATTARUPARAMB, 
TANALUR, K 

PURAM, 676307, 
TANUR

  

216 30/12/2025 nishida abdurehiman k p shaber v p (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TANUR

  

217 30/12/2025 SALEENA SHAFI K P (HSBN) KANDRAMPALLI 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

218 30/12/2025 SAJINA K NASSAR (HSBN) CHEKKUMPATT 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

THALAKKADATHUR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

219 30/12/2025 ISMAIL N ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NEELIYAT  6/6B, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  

220 30/12/2025 NISHANA A NOORUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ACHIPARA, 
ALINCHUVADU, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

221 30/12/2025 Rehsan Febin T K shajahan t k (FTHR) Thottiyil Kollanchery, 
Omachapuzha, Ozhur, 
Omachapuzha, 676320, 

Tirur

  

222 30/12/2025 NASEERA M MOHAMED SHAREEF 
K (HSBN)

KAKKODI HOUSE, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TANUR

  

223 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHANIDH K P 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KOZHAKATTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAKARA, 

TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 676307, 

TIRUR

  

224 30/12/2025 Mubashira MP Hamza koya (FTHR) Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Cheeran kadappuram, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tanur

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

225 30/12/2025 MUHSINA P FAHAD THIYYATH 
(HSBN)

THIYYATH HOUSE, 
KAVAPURA, 
ATHRISSERI 

PO,PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

226 30/12/2025 AMINATH M ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

MARAKKANCHERI, 
PATTARUPARAMBU, 
TANALUR, K PURAM 

P O, 676307, TIRUR

  

227 30/12/2025 MUSTHAFA K SAIDALAVI 
KODIYANKUNNATH 

(FTHR)

KODIYANKUNNATH, 
ERANELLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

228 30/12/2025 SAHINA SIDHEEKH (HSBN) ADIPPARAMBATH, 
PANANGATTUR, 

TANUR, 
PANANGATTUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

229 30/12/2025 Rafsana MP Hamza koya (FTHR) Mankichinte Purakkal, 
Cheeran kadappuram, 

Tanur, Puthiya 
kadappuram, 676302, 

Tanur

  

230 30/12/2025 THESNI C JAMSHEER 
CHENGANAKKATTIL 

(HSBN)

CHENGANAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKAPARAMBU, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

231 30/12/2025 MUBEENA 
KARUVANTHODI 

SIDHEEQUE 
KARUVANTHODI 

(FTHR)

18/428A 
KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

232 30/12/2025 Mohammed Ansar EP Latheef (FTHR) Ellath Parampil, 
Cheeran kadappuram, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tanur

  

233 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RISVAN 

ASHRAF (FTHR) CHEKKUMADATH, 
THAHA BEACH, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

234 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED FASEL 
K T 

SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 18/428A 
KARUVANTHODI 
HOUSE, OZHUR, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

235 30/12/2025 Kunhi Moideen Saidali Kutty (FTHR) Korayampat, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

236 30/12/2025 Muhammed Rinsad EP Latheef (FTHR) Ellatuparambil House, 
Cheerankadappuram, 

Tanur, 
Puthiyakadappuram, 

676302, Tanur

  

237 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
DILSHAD K 

SHOUKATH (FTHR) Konottil, Chilavil, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

238 30/12/2025 v basheer saidalavi (FTHR) viruthulliyil house, 
pallippadi, niramaruthur, 
niramaruthur, 676109, 

tirur

  

239 30/12/2025 PATHUMMU 
AINIKATT

ALI (HSBN) 171/AINIKATT, 
MANGAD, 

NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

240 30/12/2025 MUHSINA C M MOHAMMED ANAS T 
T (HSBN)

THAPPITHONIYERI, 
TANUR, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

676302, 
TIRURANGADI

  

241 30/12/2025 RAMLA   C P SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) CHADAYANKUTTIENTE 
PURAKKAL, 

ELARAM 
KADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

242 30/12/2025 LULU MOL C SAMEER (HSBN) Parambatt House, 
Vailathur, Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

243 30/12/2025 RASEENA ADANTE 
PURAKKAL

HAMSAKOYA (FTHR) KOYALINTE 
PURAKKAL, TANUR 

TOWN, TANUR, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

244 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHUHAIB 

SAITHALI 
ERAVASSERI (FTHR)

ERAVASSERI, 
CHURANGARA, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TIRUR

  

245 30/12/2025 FATHIMA M P MAMMUKOYA 
(FTHR)

MAYINPOKKARAKATH 
HOUSE, TANUR, 
TANUR, TANUR, 

676302, TIRUR

  

246 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA  MOHAMMED (FTHR) KALPURATH HOUSE, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA P O, 

676320, TANUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

247 30/12/2025 NIHLA SABRI FYSAL NAZEEM BACKER T 
K (HSBN)

THEVARKALATHIL, 
COMPANYPADI, 

TANALUR, 
KERALADHEESWARAPURAM, 

676307, TIRUR

  

248 30/12/2025 BEEPATHU HANEEFA (HSBN) KODAPEEDIYEKKAL, 
KORMANKADAPPURAM, 

PARIYAPURAM, 
TANUR, 676302, 

TIRUR

  

249 30/12/2025 SHABANA THASNI M JAMSHEED (HSBN) KANNANCHERI 
KALAYI, 

VAILATHUR, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

250 30/12/2025 SABITHA KARATTIL SALAHUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KARATTIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

251 30/12/2025 SABEEHA  E MOHAMMED NIYAS  
KT (HSBN)

EYYATHIYIL, 
TANALUR, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
THIRUR

  

252 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
YAHQOOB K 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

03/416 KALLIYATT 
HOUSE, KORAD, 
OZHUR, OZHUR, 

676307, TIRUR

  

253 30/12/2025 MOHAMED KUTTY 
M T

MAMMI MOLLA 
(FTHR)

MADAMBATH 
THADATHIL, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TANUR

Revision identity

254 30/12/2025 SHIFLA FINU JASEEM  CHELAT 
(HSBN)

CHELAT HOUSE, 
VALLIKAHIRAM, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 
NIRAMARUTHUR, 

676109, TIRUR

  

255 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA K YAHUTTY (FTHR) KALATHIL, 
ERANALLUR, 

OZHUR, OZHUR P O, 
676307, TANUR

  

256 30/12/2025 BINZY NOUSHAD (HSBN) Thurakkal house, 
Kurukkol, 

cheriyamundam, 
cheriyamundam, 

676106, tirur

  

257 30/12/2025 Munavera V P JUNAID (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

BANGLAVMKUNNU, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

258 30/12/2025 SHEHEEDA  M T MOHAMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

MADAMBATH 
THADATHIL, 

ASHARIPPARA, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

259 30/12/2025 Hadi Alfain Najeera Mol  K P  
(MTHR)

Puthuparambil House, 
Ponmundam, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam, 676106, 
Tirur

  

260 30/12/2025 MISHAL EBRAHIM V 
P O

IMBICHI BAVA 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATH 
PUTHIYAOTTAYIL, 
KADARIYA NAGAR, 

TANUR, TANUR, 
676302, TIRUR
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applications have been received)
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TANUR

Revision identity

261 30/12/2025 ZAINUL ABID K P MARAKKAR (FTHR) KAMBILI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, IRINGAVUR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
IRINGAVUR, 676103, 

TIRUR

  

262 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RANNA K ABDUL GAFOOR 
KORATH (FTHR)

KORATH, 
CHUNGAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

263 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD NAFIH 
NK 

MOIDEENKUTTY N K 
(FTHR)

Nechikkatt, Chilavil, 
Ponmundam, 

Ponmundam P O, 
676106, Tirur

  

264 30/12/2025 MAJEED THAYYIL HASSAN THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL, 
KARINGAPPARA, 

OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TANUR

  

265 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA M T JAMEELA M T 
(MTHR)

MADAMBATH 
THADATHIL, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

266 30/12/2025 Farook Suhara B P (WIFE) Beerante Purakkal, 
Anjudi, Tanur, 

Puthiyakadappuram, 
676302, Tirur

  

267 30/12/2025 MURSHIDA M AYOOB M (HSBN) 251 MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

PONMUNDAM 
KULANGARA, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR
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applications have been received)
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268 30/12/2025 AJINSHA M K HASKAR ALI (FTHR) 27/33-CTN, 
Edakkadappuram, 

Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 
Tirur

  

269 30/12/2025 ALI MON S P MUSTHAFA  (FTHR) SEETHINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

CHEERANKADAPPURAM, 
TANUR, puthiya 

kadapuram, 676302, 
TIRUR

  

270 30/12/2025 SUBAIDA SAIDALI (HSBN) THENDANALAKKAL, 
CHENAPPURAM, 

CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

271 30/12/2025 ABDUL NAZER 
KOYA MUNDEKKAT

NABEESU (MTHR) MUNDAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

VANIYANNUR, 
TIRUR, 

IRINGAVOOR, 
676103, TIRUR

  

272 30/12/2025 SAHALA K P YOONUS (FTHR) 447, Edakkadappuram, 
Tanur, Tanur, 676302, 

Tirur

  

273 30/12/2025 ABDUL GAFOOR K NASILA (WIFE) KORATH, 
CHUNGAM, 
TANALUR, 

TANALUR, 676307, 
TIRUR

  

274 30/12/2025 NAFEESU k KUDUKKEANGAL 
MOHAMED (HSBN)

155 
KUDUKKEANGAL 

HOUSE, ATHRISSERI 
KUNNATH, 

PONMUNDAM, 
ATHRISSERI, 676106, 

TIRUR

  



Dec 31, 2025, 2:29 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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275 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
FATHAH K 

MOHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

65/A, Ponmundam, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TIRUR

  

276 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
MISHHAD 

AKBAR K P (FTHR) KUNNATH 
PARAMBIL, 

CHENAPPURAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 
CHERIYAMUNDAM, 

676106, TIRUR

  

277 30/12/2025 SUFAINA P SALMANUL FARIS 
MANNINGAL (HSBN)

MANNINGAL, 
KUTTIPPALA P O, 

PONMUNDAM, 
KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 

TIRUR

  

278 30/12/2025 SHABNA ZAKKEER SHAHID 
MACHINCHERI 

(HSBN)

23, Mangad, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


